		Fee Structure (2025-		
44		NUR/LKG/PREI		
Admission Fe			Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (	Refundable)
	April-June (Q 1)	July-Sept (Q II)	Oct-Dec (Q III)	Jan-March (Q I
TUITION FEE	13200	13200	13200	13200
Annual Gr. Total	52800			13200
		Fee Structure (2025-2	026)	
Admission Fe	e: 10000 ·	I - II		
Admission Fe		Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)		
THETON PRO	April-June (Q 1)	July-Sept (Q II)	Oct-Dec (Q III)	Jan-March (Q IV
TUITION FEE	14625	14625	14625	14625
Annual Gr. Total	58500			
**************************************				
		Fee Structure (2025-20	226)	
44		III - V		
Admission Fee: 10000		Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)		
THE LYON ON THE	April-June (Q 1)	July-Sept (Q II)	Oct-Dec (Q III)	Jan-March (Q IV)
TUITION FEE	14625	14625	14625	14625
Annual Gr. Total	58500			
		Fee Structure (2025-202	26)	
Admission Fee:	10000	VI-VIII	· •	
	April-June (Q 1)		ution Money: Rs. 5000 (Re	fundable)
TUITION FEE	17150	July-Sept (Q II) 17150	Oct-Dec (Q III)	Jan-March (Q IV)
Annual Gr. Total	68600	1/130	17150	17150
		Fee Structure (2025-202	6)	
		IX-X		
Admission Fee: Rs. 10000		Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)		
	April-June (Q 1)	July-Sept (Q II)	Oct-Dec (Q III)	Jan-March (Q IV)
TUITION FEE	18000	18000	18000	18000
Annual Gr. Total	72000			10000
		Fee Structure (2025-2026		
Admission Fee: Rs.	10000	XI-XII		The second secon
ramission rec. Rs.		Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)		
TUITION FEE	April-June (Q I)	July-Sept (Q II)	Oct-Dec (Q III)	Jan-March (Q IV)
Gr. Total	75000	18750	18750	18750
				•
Admission Fee for Girl	Child up to Class V Session 2	2025-26		
6 concession in Tuition F	ee to Single Mothers and Sib	olings (if applicable).		
Concession in Admissi	on Fee for the wards of Defe	ence personnel Session 2025-	26	
	D		s will be charged for the follow	